OmniConverterOmniConverter ®
OmniConverter®  FPoE+/S
10/100 Media Converter with Power over Ethernet (PoE or PoE+)
Enhanced Version*
The OmniConverter FPoE+/S are multi-port IEEE 802.3at
PoE+ Ethernet media converters that feature one or two
uplink ports and one or two 10/100 RJ-45 PoE+ user ports.
The FPoE+/S provides up to 30W PoE+ per RJ-45 user port

Legacy pre-IEEE Power
Standards  Alternative A Power Mode No configuration for the user
IP Protection IP20 IP30D Provides increased enclosure protection
For all models, # of RJ-45 User Ports (y) = 1 or 2, Power Option (p) = 1,2,8 and 9 and Temperature Option (t) = blank, W and Z
Replacement Guide for the Previous/Old FPoE/SL, FPoE/S and FPoE+/S Models
Previous/Old
FPoE/SL Model
Previous/Old
FPoE/S Model
Previous/Old
FPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
FPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
FPoE+/S Product Description
9340-0-ypt 9300-0-ypt 9320-0-ypt 9320N-0-ypt 1310 / 1310 MM ST 5km 7dB
9342-0-ypt 9302-0-ypt 9322-0-ypt 9322N-0-ypt 1310 / 1310 MM SC 5km 7dB
9341-1-ypt 9301-1-ypt 9321-1-ypt 9321N-1-ypt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 30km 16dB
9343-1-ypt 9303-1-ypt 9323-1-ypt 9323N-1-ypt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 30km 16dB
9341-2-ypt 9301-2-ypt 9321-2-ypt 9321N-2-ypt 1310 / 1310 SM ST 60km 26dB
9343-2-ypt 9303-2-ypt 9323-2-ypt 9323N-2-ypt 1310 / 1310 SM SC 60km 26dB
9343-3-ypt 9303-3-ypt 9323-3-ypt 9323N-3-ypt 1550 / 1550 SM SC 120km 26dB
9350-0-ypt 9310-0-ypt 9330-0-ypt 9330N-0-ypt 1310 / 1550 MM-SF SC 5km 20dB
9351-0-ypt 9311-0-ypt 9331-0-ypt 9331N-0-ypt 1550 / 1310 MM-SF SC 5km 20dB
9350-1-ypt 9310-1-ypt 9330-1-ypt 9330N-1-ypt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 15dB
9351-1-ypt 9311-1-ypt 9331-1-ypt 9331N-1-ypt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 20km 15dB
9350-2-ypt 9310-2-ypt 9330-2-ypt 9330N-2-ypt 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 40km 22dB
9351-2-ypt 9311-2-ypt 9331-2-ypt 9331N-2-ypt 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 40km 22dB
9359-0-ypt 9319-0-ypt 9339-0-ypt 9339N-0-ypt 1 x SFP
9359-1-ypt 9319-1-ypt 9339-1-ypt 9339N-1-ypt 2 x SFP
Previous/Old
Base Model
Previous/Old
Description